
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-109. Exam Schedule

Thu, 05 Dec 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Principles of CAD for nuclear industry  M18-190  Zadeba E.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Computer Technology  M19-208, M19-218  Nikolaeva V.E.
Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Automation of Experimental Facilities  M19-208, M19-218  Sinelnikov D.N.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B19-104  Merkulov E.Y.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B19-203  Kolobashkina L.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST C++ in data processing (part 1)  M19-401  Taranenko A.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Medical Databases Development  M19-301, M19-311

 Skuratov A.I.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Operation Systems Security  B17-505, B17-565  Roschin P.G., Efanov D.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Software Support of Modern Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  S15-404

 Bocharov Y.I.
Wed, 25 Dec 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Principles of CAD for nuclear industry  M18-190  Zadeba E.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Artificial Intelegence and Neural Network  M19-SH03  Trofimov A.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B19-403  Kiselyov B.G., Gustun O.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Workshop on Measurement Result Processing Methods  M19-115

 Smirnov S.Y., Soldatov E.Y.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Visual Analytics  M18-117  Pilyugin V.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods  B17-201, B17-211  Safonov I.V.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming Languages and Operating Systems  S16-301

 Arhangelskaya I.V.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods and Mathematical Modeling  M19-401  Ionov A.M.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-104  Merkulov E.Y.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-203  Kolobashkina L.V.


